
   Pre-Season & Tournaments
Day Date Opponent Site JV  Varsity

Fri-Sat 1/5/18-1/6/18 Centex Tournament SHS Varsity only Various

Th-Sat 1/11-1/13/18 Lufkin Lady Pack Showcase Lufkin, TX Various
Th-Fri 1/18/2018  JV Killeen Cup Tournamen KLSS 6pm

Fri 1/19/2018  JV Killeen Cup Tournamen Killeen High 5:30
Fri 1/19/2018  JV Killeen Cup Tournamen KLSS 8:00

Day Date Opponent Site JV  Varsity

Tuesday 1/23/2018 San Angelo KLSS/SHS 4:00 6:00
Friday 1/26/2018 Killeen SHS 5:30 7:30

Tuesday 1/30/2018 Ellison SHS 5:30 7:30
Friday 2/2/2018 Belton Belton 5:30 7:30

Tuesday 2/6/2018 Copperas Cove SHS 5:30 7:30
Friday 2/9/2018 Midway Midway 5:30 7:30

***Tuesday 2/13/2018  Harker Heights SHS 5:30 7:30
Friday 2/16/2018 San Angelo San Angelo 5:30 7:30

Tuesday 2/20/2018 Killeen Leo Buckley 5:30 7:30
**Friday 2/23/2018 Ellison Ellison 5:30 7:30

**Tuesday 2/27/2018 Belton SHS 5:30 7:30
Friday 3/2/2018 Copperas Cove Ave E. field 5:30 7:30

*Tuesday 3/6/2018 Midway SHS 5:30 7:30
Tuesday 3/9/2018  Harker Heights Harker Heights 5:30 7:30

    *Senior/Parent Night
         **Favorite Teacher Night

***Pink Out Game

       

Principal>>>>>>>>>>Sandra Forsythe
When do we quit….?  Never!!!!

 Lady Grey Wolf Soccer 2018
  Shoemaker High School 

Head Coach>>>>>>>>>>Central Hicks

Athletic Coordinator>>>>>>>>>>Toby Foreman
Girls Ath. Coordinator>>>>>>>>>>Michelle O'Neal

Asst. Coach>>>>>>>>>>April Mason
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